ART WORKS

May 2024 All Media Show
Juror: Ashe Laughlin

Each month Art Works invites artists to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. These exhibits are a focal

point of all Art Works’ openings. May's exhibit has no theme—any topic, any medium is acceptable. The exhibit

will be on display in the Skylight Gallery.
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Artist
Malik Banks

Guy Barnard a Bohemian

Starving Artist at Large

M Sebastian Beckner
M Sebastian Beckner
Nellie Rose

Dorian Cohen

Glenda M Creamer
Barbara DeHaven
Kenzie W. Fisher
Eric Cullen Hackler

Eric Cullen Hackler
Richard Harding

L S Hiers

Madison Hinton
Austin Leftwich
Winnie Lee

Sarah Miller - Gold Leaf
Clouds
Jill Novak

Samantha Janel Novak
Lisa Nye

Cora Olson
Mandy Powell
Gray Radford

Katie Kirst
Paul Rosner
ETSchrader

Andrii Stoianov

Dan Thompson

Emmy Turner

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400

Title

Abundance of The
Elohim

Arett Guy, Rough
around the Edges Series
#2

Smooth Criminal

Mr. Pink
Allowing
Up On Libby Hill

Past Lives
Our Better Angels
Trapped

Wheelchair Bound
Model: ShelbyLynn
Pursley

Eclipsing Rainbow

Toxic Love

Untitled

Self Portrait

Z0so

Caution once we catch
fire

Garden Grave
Esophus View

Self Portrait

Humming Among the
Trumpets

Box
Firefly Lane

These Boots Are Made
for Walkin'

Duck Pond
Leptons
Currituck Sound Sunset

Babushka on
Khreshchatyk
Pizza

Forevermore

Medium
Acrylic on Canvas

Mixed Media Collage

Photography
Photography
Acrylic and Acrylic Ink

Gouache on Watercolor
Board
Acrylic on Canvas

Acrylic on Canvas
Darkroom Photography
Photography

Photograph

Prismacolor

Oil on Canvas

Oil on Canvases

Acrylic, Oil Stick on Canvas
Acrylic on Canvas

Film Photography

Oil on Canvas
Digital Painting
Mixed Media on Board

Ceramic
Acrylic
Acrylic on Wood

Oil on Canvas

Assemblage

Mixed Media:
Photography/Enhancements
Photography

Mixed on Canvas

Acrylic on Canvas

Size
48 x 60

19x28

22 x 22
16 x 20
20x20
14x11

20 x 20
11x14x.5
11x14
19x24

13x16
12x12
13.25x 11.25
56x60

36x36

24x30

8.5x6.5

20x26
20x16
24x18

16x16x16
16x20
11 x14

14x11
12 x 12
16x20

12.95x19.02

11x14
16x20

Price
200000

500

100
100
500
400

350
500
200
650

400
950
450
3000
400
1000

500

1250
150
600

2900
560
500

200
155
300

250

225
425


http://www.artworksrva.com/
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May 2024 All Media Show
Juror: Ashe Laughlin

Artist
30 Rebecca Visger
31  Jim Whalen

32 Zakari Yonkers

Submissions: 79 Accepted 32

Art Works, Inc. www.artworksrva.com 320 Hull Street, Richmond, VA 23224 804 291-1400

Title
Laundry Day
Like A Fish Out of Water

Assumed Identity

Medium
Acrylic on Wood Panel

Mixed Media - Acrylic Skins
on Canvas
Gouache on Canvas

Size
11x14
26 x 20

30x24

Price
155
525

250


http://www.artworksrva.com/

