ART WORKS

May 2024 All Media Show

Juror: Ashe Laughlin

Each month Art Works invites artists to submit their work in an open call-for-entries. These exhibits are a focal point of all Art Works' openings. May's exhibit has no theme—any topic, any medium is acceptable. The exhibit will be on display in the Skylight Gallery.

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price
1	Malik Banks	Abundance of The Elohim	Acrylic on Canvas	48 x 60	200000
2	Guy Barnard a Bohemian Starving Artist at Large	Arett Guy, Rough around the Edges Series #2	Mixed Media Collage	19x28	500
3	M Sebastian Beckner	Smooth Criminal	Photography	22 x 22	100
4	M Sebastian Beckner	Mr. Pink	Photography	16 x 20	100
5	Nellie Rose	Allowing	Acrylic and Acrylic Ink	20x20	500
6	Dorian Cohen	Up On Libby Hill	Gouache on Watercolor Board	14x11	400
7	Glenda M Creamer	Past Lives	Acrylic on Canvas	20 x 20	350
8	Barbara DeHaven	Our Better Angels	Acrylic on Canvas	11x14x.5	500
9	Kenzie W. Fisher	Trapped	Darkroom Photography	11x14	200
10	Eric Cullen Hackler	Wheelchair Bound Model: ShelbyLynn Pursley	Photography	19x24	650
11	Eric Cullen Hackler	Eclipsing Rainbow	Photograph	13x16	400
12	Richard Harding	Toxic Love	Prismacolor	12 x 12	950
13	L S Hiers	Untitled	Oil on Canvas	13.25 x 11.25	450
14	Madison Hinton	Self Portrait	Oil on Canvases	56x60	3000
15	Austin Leftwich	Zoso	Acrylic, Oil Stick on Canvas	36x36	400
16	Winnie Lee	Caution once we catch fire	Acrylic on Canvas	24x30	1000
17	Sarah Miller - Gold Leaf Clouds	Garden Grave	Film Photography	8.5x6.5	500
18	Jill Novak	Esophus View	Oil on Canvas	20x26	1250
19	Samantha Janel Novak	Self Portrait	Digital Painting	20x16	150
20	Lisa Nye	Humming Among the Trumpets	Mixed Media on Board	24x18	600
21	Cora Olson	Box	Ceramic	16x16x16	2900
22	Mandy Powell	Firefly Lane	Acrylic	16x20	560
23	Gray Radford	These Boots Are Made for Walkin'	Acrylic on Wood	11 x14	500
24	Katie Kirst	Duck Pond	Oil on Canvas	14x11	200
25	Paul Rosner	Leptons	Assemblage	12 x 12	155
26	ETSchrader	Currituck Sound Sunset	Mixed Media: Photography/Enhancements	16x20	300
27	Andrii Stoianov	Babushka on Khreshchatyk	Photography	12.95x19.02	250
28	Dan Thompson	Pizza	Mixed on Canvas	11x14	225
29	Emmy Turner	Forevermore	Acrylic on Canvas	16x20	425

ART WORKS

May 2024 All Media Show

Juror: Ashe Laughlin

	Artist	Title	Medium	Size	Price
30	Rebecca Visger	Laundry Day	Acrylic on Wood Panel	11x14	155
31	Jim Whalen	Like A Fish Out of Water	Mixed Media - Acrylic Skins on Canvas	26 x 20	525
32	Zakari Yonkers	Assumed Identity	Gouache on Canvas	30x24	250

Submissions: 79 Accepted 32